DIN Rail Mounted electricity meters
DELTAplus
Technical Documentation
DELTAplus
General Description 4
Chapter 1:
Assortment 5
Assortment

Optional functionality
See ”type” columns for last digits xxx
DELTAplus type designation key
EIB communication
VOLTAGE TYPE ARTICLE NO. ABB ID MEASURING CLASS TARIFFS I/O ADD.PULSE OUTPUT
3x57-288/ SBE 23000 99839053 2CMA139053R1000 Active 2
100-500 SBE 23004 99839055 2CMA139055R1000 Active 2 4
SBE 13000 99839049 2CMA139049R1000 Active 1
3x100-500 SBE 22000 99839052 2CMA139052R1000 Active 2
1x57-288 SBE 21000 99839051 2CMA139051R1000 Active 2
For other types, please contact Customer service
LON-bus communication
VOLTAGE TYPE ARTICLE NO. ABB ID MEASURING CLASS TARIFFS I/O ADD.PULSE OUTPUT
3x57-28 / DBL 23000 0980820 2CMA180820R1000 Active 2
100-500 DBL 23003 0980829 2CMA180829R1000 Active 2 2
DBL 23004 0980830 2CMA180830R1000 Active 2 4
DBL 23070 0980821 2CMA180821R1000 Active 2 1
3x100-500 DBL 22000 0980822 2CMA180822R1000 Active 2
DBL 22003 0980831 2CMA180831R1000 Active 2 2
DBL 22004 0980832 2CMA180832R1000 Active 2 4
1x57-288 DBL 21000 0980833 2CMA180833R1000 Active 2
DELTAplus
Assortment
6 ABB
Direct connected meters
1
M-bus communication
VOLTAGE TYPE ARTICLE NO. ABB ID MEASURING CLASS TARIFFS I/O ADD.PULSE OUTPUT
3x57-288/ DBM 23000 0980840 2CMA180840R1000 Active 2
100-500 DBM 23001 0980850 2CMA180850R1000 Active 2 2
DBM 23002 0980851 2CMA180851R1000 Active 2 4
DBM 23070 0980852 2CMA180852R1000 Active 2 1
DBM 23020 0980841 2CMA180841R1000 Active 2 2
3x100-500 DBM 22000 0980842 2CMA180842R1000 Active 2
DBM 22001 0980853 2CMA180853R1000 Active 2 2
DBM 22002 0980854 2CMA180854R1000 Active 2 4
1x57-288 DBM 21000 0980843 2CMA180843R1000 Active 2
Pulse/IR communication
VOLTAGE TYPE ARTICLE NO. ABB ID MEASURING CLASS TARIFFS I/O ADD.PULSE OUTPUT
3x57-288/ DAB 13000 0980806 2CMA180806R1000 Active 1
100-500 DCB 13000 0980808 2CMA180808R1000 Active & Reactive 1
DAB 13001 0980870 2CMA180870R1000 Active 1 2
DCB 13001 0980872 2CMA180872R1000 Active & Reactive 1 2
DAB 13002 0980871 2CMA180871R1000 Active 1 4
DCB 13002 0980873 2CMA180873R1000 Active & Reactive 1 4
3x100-500 DAB 12000 0980807 2CMA180807R1000 Active 1
DCB 12000 0980809 2CMA180809R1000 Active & Reactive 1
1x57-288 DAB 11000 0980819 2CMA180819R1000 Active 1
EIB communication
VOLTAGE TYPE ARTICLE NO. ABB ID MEASURING CLASS TARIFFS I/O ADD.PULSE OUTPUT
3x57-288/ SAE 13000 99839046 2CMA139046R1000 Active 1
100-500 SCE 13000 99839056 2CMA139056R1000 Active & Reactive 1
SAE 13004 99839048 2CMA139048R1000 Active 1 4
3x100-500 SAE 12000 99839045 2CMA139045R1000 Active 1
For other types, please contact Customer service
LON-bus communication
VOLTAGE TYPE ARTICLE NO. ABB ID MEASURING CLASS TARIFFS I/O ADD.PULSE OUTPUT
3x57-288/ DAL 13000 0980823 2CMA180823R1000 Active 1
100-500 DCL 13000 0980828 2CMA180828R1000 Active & Reactive 1
DAL 13003 0980834 2CMA180834R1000 Active 1 2
DAL 13004 0980835 2CMA180835R1000 Active 1 4
DAL 13070 0980824 2CMA180824R1000 Active 1 1
3x100-500 DAL 12000 0980825 2CMA180825R1000 Active 1
DCL 12000 0980836 2CMA180836R1000 Active & Reactive 1
DAL 12070 0980826 2CMA180826R1000 Active 1 1
M-bus communication